Position

General Services Manager

Management Analyst Il

Small Engine Mechanic

Senior Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Mechanic Il

Welder Il

Equipment Mechanic I

Senior Office Specialist

Equipment Mechanic I

Inventory Control Technician Il

Equipment Mechanic |

Welder Il

Office Specialist |

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit
Equipment
Management Unit

Total Wages

$132,148

$115,334

$111,446

$111,312

$104,105

$103,326

$87,099

$80,098

$79,508

$70,730

$68,746

$60,223

$51,716

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,888

$34,740

$45,141

$45,818

$39,075

$44,777

$29,232

$35.378

$28,479

$26,475

$33,570

$18,335

$22,123



