Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$132,148	\$45,888
Management Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$115,334	\$34,740
Small Engine Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$111,446	\$45,141
Senior Equipment Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$111,312	\$45,818
Equipment Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$104,105	\$39,075
Welder II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$103,326	\$44,777
Equipment Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$87,099	\$29,232
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$80,098	\$35,378
Equipment Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$79,508	\$28,479
Inventory Control Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$70,730	\$26,475
Equipment Mechanic I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$68,746	\$33,570
Welder II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$60,223	\$18,335
Office Specialist I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equipment Management Unit	\$51,716	\$22,123